
2025 District 1 4-H Archery Contest 

Seniors 
Compound Unaided 

Placing First Name Last Name County Score 

1st Abigail Bradbury Carson 93 
2nd Frida Gross Potter 31 

 

Compound Aided 
Placing First Name Last Name County Score 

1st Shelby Britten Armstrong 295 
2nd Ethan Spinhirne Oldham 277 
3rd Rayson Brown Hutchinson 263 
4th Wyatt Leonard Randall 253 
5th Kylee Stavenhagen Armstrong 251 
6th Wyatt Johnson Carson 209 
7th Kylie  Brown Potter 148 
8th Diana Monje Potter 33 

 

Bare Bow 
Placing First Name Last Name County Score 

1st Andrew Schantin Gray 166 
2nd Remi Culwell Briscoe 143 
34d Grace Hampton Ochiltree 129 
4th Darlee George Ochiltree 41 
5th Julia Shelton Briscoe 17 

 

Senior Overall 

Placing First Last County Score 
1st Shelby Britten Armstrong 295 
2nd Ethan Spinhirne Oldham 277 
3rd Rayson Brown Hutchinson 263 
4th Wyatt Leonard Randall 253 
5th Kylee Stavenhagen Armstrong 251 
6th Wyatt Johnson Carson 209 
7th Andrew Schantin Gray 166 
8th Kylie  Brown Potter 148 
9th Remi Culwell Briscoe 143 
10th Grace Hampton Ochiltree 129 
11th Abigail Bradbury Carson 93 
12th Darlee George Ochiltree 41 
13th Diana Monje Potter 33 
14th Frida Gross Potter 31 
15th Julia Shelton Briscoe 17 

 

 



 
Intermediates 

    Compound Unaided      Compound Aided 

Placings 
First 
Name Last Name County Score 

   Placing First Name Last Name County Score 

  1st Caleb Coulter Dallam 214 
 1st Blaine Dahl Hartley 268 

2nd Rowan Green Dallam 156 
 2nd Carter Fisk Dallam 253 

3rd Jazarah Espinoza Potter 122 
 3rd Kaison Stovall Randall 247 

4th Samuel Welch Hutchinson 119 
 4th Norah Gressley Armstrong 246 

5th Aubrey Dewey Dallam 108 
 5th Ginger Rogers Oldham 227 

6th Kutter O'Keefe Donley 106 
 6th McKenna Weekes Briscoe 223 

7th Naomi Bradbury Carson 103 
 7th Slade Martin Briscoe 222 

8th Deklen Kidd Carson 95 
 8th Dillon Martin Briscoe 207 

9th Tripp Hawkins Dallam 93 
 9th Harrison Sherrill Armstrong 204 

10th Hannah Young Ochiltree 84 
 10th Wyatt  McCoy Carson 201 

11th Landree Taylor Oldham 76 
 11th Arley  Davis Randall 187 

12th Kreed Beecher Dallam 59 
 12th Tanner Chitwood Carson 184 

13rh Cooper White Carson 54 
 13rh Brock Graham Dallam 181 

14th William Robinson Carson 51 
 14th Holden Hendrix Roberts 178 

15th Hailie Jolliff Potter 37 
 15th Rustin Thomas Randall 161 

16th McKinley Clark Gray 37 
 16th Jensynn Rumbaugh Armstrong 160 

17th Gemma White Carson 34 
 17th Lilly Fields Randall 107 

18th Luis Eagleson Randall 30 
 18th Kelton Zimmer Roberts 106 

19th Ramon Monje Jr Potter 29  
20th Ellie  Shackelford  Carson 0  

Bare Bow 

Placings 
First 
Name 

Last 
Name County Score 

1st Josiah  Yeatman Ochiltree 86 
2nd Noah Duvall Ochiltree 74 
3rd Ethan Flores Ochiltree 73 
4th Lorenzo Rodriquez Briscoe 63 
5th Hope  Thrasher  Gray 43 
6th Marilyn Reed Briscoe 39 
7th Korbin Hall Briscoe 35 

 



Intermediate Overall 
Placings First Last County Score 
1st Blaine Dahl Hartley 268 
2nd Carter Fisk Dallam 253 
3rd Kaison Stovall Randall 247 
4th Norah Gressley Armstrong 246 
5th Ginger Rogers Oldham 227 
6th McKenna Weekes Briscoe 223 
7th Slade Martin Briscoe 222 
8th Caleb Coulter Dallam 214 
9th Dillon Martin Briscoe 207 
10th Harrison Sherrill Armstrong 204 
11th Wyatt  McCoy Carson 201 
12th Arley  Davis Randall 187 
13rh Tanner Chitwood Carson 184 
14th Brock Graham Dallam 181 
15th Holden Hendrix Roberts 178 
16th Rustin Thomas Randall 161 
17th Jensynn Rumbaugh Armstrong 160 
18th Rowan Green Dallam 156 
19th Jazarah Espinoza Potter 122 
20th Samuel Welch Hutchinson 119 
21st Aubrey Dewey Dallam 108 
22nd Lilly Fields Randall 107 
23rd Kelton Zimmer Roberts 106 
24th Kutter O'Keefe Donley 106 
25th Naomi Bradbury Carson 103 
26th Deklen Kidd Carson 95 
27th Tripp Hawkins Dallam 93 
28th Josiah  Yeatman Ochiltree 86 
29th Hannah Young Ochiltree 84 
30th Landree Taylor Oldham 76 
31st Noah Duvall Ochiltree 74 
32nd Ethan Flores Ochiltree 73 
33rd Lorenzo Rodriquez Briscoe 63 
34th Kreed Beecher Dallam 59 
35th Cooper White Carson 54 
36th William Robinson Carson 51 
37th Hope  Thrasher  Gray 43 
38th Marilyn Reed Briscoe 39 
39th Hailie Jolliff Potter 37 
40th McKinley Clark Gray 37 
41st Korbin Hall Briscoe 35 
42nd Gemma White Carson 34 
43rd Luis Eagleson Randall 30 
44th Ramon Monje Jr Potter 29 
45th Ellie  Shackelford  Carson 0 

 



Juniors 
                       Compound Unaided          Compound Aided 

Placings First Last County Score  Placings First Name Last Name County Score 

 1st Liam  Davis Randall 235  1st Ella Pearl Britten Armstrong 287 

2nd Rose Ybarra Donley 218  2nd Ryder Cleveland Armstrong 274 

3rd Milam Smallwood Dallam 214  3rd Jack Quirk Hartley 274 

4th Robert Price Armstrong 195  4th Luke Adams Potter 256 

5th Gabriel Love Ochiltree 190  5th Colt  Helms Roberts 248 

6th Paisley Leonard Randall 186  6th Barrett Sherrill Armstrong 225 

7th Arlee Hubert Carson 174  7th Carter Zimmer Roberts 224 

8th Isabella  Johnson Carson 174  8th Maverick Howard Potter 206 

9th Isiah Price Armstrong 156  9th Zailee Moreno Roberts 192 

10th Jace Watkins Oldham 147  10th Stetson Aja Armstrong 176 

11th Cason Jackson Carson 139  11th Gage Fields Randall 169 

12th Brystol Paris Hutchinson 137  12th Mason Maxwell Randall 168 

13rh Gracie  Lane  Carson 126  13rh Haze Hendrix Roberts 162 

14th Kenzie White Carson 119  14th Kayleigh Thomas Randall 156 

15th Holt King Oldham 117  

16th Benson Conner Hutchinson 116  

17th Sara Cranmer Potter 116  

18th Rebekah Bradbury Carson 114  

19th Trudy Becker Carson 114  

20th Landon Tuleja Oldham 114  

21st James McCormick Randall 114  

22nd Makenna  Wells Potter 113  

23rd Dawson Young Ochiltree 109  

24th Gracelyn Love Ochiltree 109  

25th Garrett Ferguson Carson 102  

26th Kinzlee Paris Donley 101  

27th Peter Gamez Carson 94  

28th Tilly Becker Carson 87  

29th Elliott Welch Hutchinson 86  

30th Amelia  Gamez Carson 82  

31st Noah Kent Gray 82  

32nd Sarah Robinson Carson 78  

33rd Tobi Wells Potter 76  

34th Austin Bruneau Oldham 73  

35th Jayden George Ochiltree 17  

36th Paislee  Bass Potter 13  

Bare Bow 

Placings First Last County Score  
1st Joshua Ruzvidzo Gray 108 
2nd Owen Reed Briscoe 103 
3rd Revel Culwell Briscoe 98 
4th Liam Shultz  Gray 83 
5th Caitlyn Dewey Dallam 83 
6th Reyer LaVinger Briscoe 65 
7th Cutter Ashbrook Donley 56 

 



                                                  Junior Overall 

Placings First Last County Score Tie Breaker  

1st Ella Pearl Britten Armstrong 287    46th Tilly Becker Carson 87 

2nd Ryder Cleveland Armstrong 274 9 10X  47th Liam Shultz  Gray 83 

3rd Jack Quirk Hartley 274 7 10X  48th Caitlyn Dewey Dallam 83 

4th Luke Adams Potter 256    49th Noah Kent Gray 82 

5th Colt  Helms Roberts 248    50th Amelia  Gamez Carson 82 

6th Liam  Davis Randall 235    51st Sarah Robinson Carson 78 

7th Barrett Sherrill Armstrong 225    52nd Tobi Wells Potter 76 

8th Carter Zimmer Roberts 224    53rd Austin Bruneau Oldham 73 

9th Rose Ybarra Donley 218    54th Reyer LaVinger Briscoe 65 

10th Milam Smallwood Dallam 214    55th Cutter Ashbrook Donley 56 

11th Maverick Howard Potter 206    56th Jayden George Ochiltree 17 

12th Robert Price Armstrong 195    57th Paislee  Bass Potter 13 

13rh Zailee Moreno Roberts 192    
14th Gabriel Love Ochiltree 190    
15th Paisley Leonard Randall 186    
16th Stetson Aja Armstrong 176    
17th Arlee Hubert Carson 174    
18th Isabella  Johnson Carson 174    
19th Gage Fields Randall 169    
20th Mason Maxwell Randall 168    
21st Haze Hendrix Roberts 162    
22nd Isiah Price Armstrong 156    
23rd Kayleigh Thomas Randall 156    
24th Jace Watkins Oldham 147    
25th Cason Jackson Carson 139    
26th Brystol Paris Hutchinson 137    
27th Gracie  Lane  Carson 126    
28th Kenzie White Carson 119    
29th Holt King Oldham 117    
30th Benson Conner Hutchinson 116    
31st Sara Cranmer Potter 116    
32nd Rebekah Bradbury Carson 114    
33rd Trudy Becker Carson 114    
34th Landon Tuleja Oldham 114    
35th James McCormick Randall 114    
36th Makenna  Wells Potter 113    
37th Dawson Young Ochiltree 109    
38th Gracelyn Love Ochiltree 109    
39th Joshua Ruzvidzo Gray 108    
40th Owen Reed Briscoe 103    
41st Garrett Ferguson Carson 102    
42nd Kinzlee Paris Donley 101    
43rd Revel Culwell Briscoe 98    
44th Peter Gamez Carson 94    
45th Elliott Welch Hutchinson 89    



 
1st year  3rd Graders 

Placings First Last County Score 
1st Haze Hendrix Roberts 162 
2nd Benson Conner Hutchinson 116 
3rd Gracelyn Love Ochiltree 109 
3rd Dawson Young Ochiltree 109 
4th Garrett Ferguson Carson 102 
5th Tilly Becker Carson 87 
6th Caitlyn Dewey Dallam 83 
7th Reyer LaVinger Briscoe 65 
7th Reyer LaVinger Briscoe 65 
8th Paislee  Bass Potter 13 

 


